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Men / 8 / 13+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leo Mandella8025
Salto

12.300 11.400 11.55012.600 11.25012.400 71.500
3 5 1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Michael Nguyen9001
Chows Gymnastics

12.750 12.250 11.70011.900 10.20011.900 70.700
1 1 4T 2 4T 7 2 

2 

Owen Kipp8020
Gleasons

12.250 11.150 11.45012.000 10.70011.000 68.550
4 7T 2 5 7 4 3 

3 

Jack Hickey8008
MHG

11.650 10.350 11.00011.500 11.55012.300 68.350
9T 12 6T 11 3 1 4 

4 

Colin Halverson8048
Altius

11.100 11.850 11.85011.900 9.30010.550 66.550
12T 3 4T 1 9 9T 5 

5 

Andrew Alsum8031
LaFleur's

10.700 10.550 11.60010.950 10.65011.900 66.350
14 11 15 3 4T 5 6 

6 

Brayden Erickson8043
Jam Hops

12.550 11.300 10.25011.500 9.40011.250 66.250
2 6 6T 17 6 8 7 

7 

Joseph Sonaglia8030
North Crest

11.900 11.150 10.30011.400 8.55010.450 63.750
5 7T 8 16 10T 14 8 

8 

Grant Gokey8047
Altius

10.500 10.900 10.45011.000 9.30010.900 63.050
15 10 14 15 8 9T 9 

9 

Caleb Moore8050
Altius

11.500 11.450 11.35011.150 7.15010.400 63.000
11 4 11 6T 12T 16 10 

10 

Nathan Holub8029
North Crest

11.750 8.400 10.75011.100 10.40010.000 62.400
7T 16 12T 14 14 6 11 

11 

Jacob Brewster8042
Jam Hops

10.000 11.050 10.85010.750 8.6009.850 61.100
18 9 19 13 15 13 12 

12 

Landon June8049
Altius

11.750 7.700 11.20011.200 8.45010.400 60.700
7T 17 10 8 12T 15 13 

13 

Vance Kroetsch8014
AGG

11.100 7.650 10.10010.800 8.7009.350 57.700
12T 18 17T 18 16 12 14 

14 

Davis Anderson8045
Altius

11.850 8.550 11.15011.100 0.00010.450 53.100
6 15 12T 9T 10T 17T 15 

15 

Logan Linnertz8015
AGG

11.650 0.000 11.35010.900 8.9508.750 51.600
9T 19 16 6T 18 11 16 

16 

Matthew Bauer8046
Altius

10.300 9.600 10.95011.300 0.0008.850 51.000
16T 14 9 12 17 17T 17 

17 

AJ Swope8026
Salto

__.___ 12.100 0.00011.950 11.10012.450 47.600
19 2 3 19 1 3 18 

18 

Joshua Miller8052
EGA

10.300 9.800 11.15010.800 0.0000.000 42.050
16T 13 17T 9T 19 17T 19 

19 
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